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Session 14 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

325 Men`s (63.5kg) KIRSANIDIS Stelios GRE
SENDRIK Aleksej Vitorovic SRB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando KOR
TJK
GUA
LTU
CAN

CHO Jung Sook
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
BLANCHARD Edward

27:30
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

326 Men`s (63.5kg) HABIBINEZHAD ALI IRI
MUGHALZAI Patris GBR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said ALG
AZE
SRI
AUS
GUA

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BABANLI Anar
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

327 Men`s (63.5kg) NISHIYAMA SHION JPN
ALIYEV TAYFUR AZE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian KAZ
USA
CAN
ROU
ARG

YERMEK Suiyenish
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
BLANCHARD Edward
ION Mihai
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

30:27
29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

328 Men`s (63.5kg) USMONOV BAKHODUR TJK
NADIR ABDELHAQ MAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE OLANDER Mats Peter AZE
IND
ALG
GUA
POL

BABANLI Anar
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

329 Men`s (63.5kg) GARCIA EMILIO USA
ALVAREZ Erislandy CUB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur CAN
ARG
EST
KOR
KAZ

BLANCHARD Edward
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
MELISS Dmitri
CHO Jung Sook
YERMEK Suiyenish

28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

330 Men`s (71kg) RACHEM Mohamed BEL
JONES Omari USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali GUA
LTU
IND
SRI
MAR

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
MOUFASSIR Said

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

331 Men`s (71kg) PRINCE Aaron Solomon TTO
MOSLEM Maghsoudi Mal Amiri IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI Anar POL
KAZ
ARG
LAT
AUS

STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
YERMEK Suiyenish
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
HANEVICS Leonids
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

332 Men`s (71kg) MADIEV ESKERKHAN GEO
NISHANT DEV NISHANT DEV IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau SWE
GUA
CAN
ALG
KOR

OLANDER Mats Peter
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
BLANCHARD Edward
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
CHO Jung Sook

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

333 Men`s (71kg) HORVATH Ladislav SVK
KARAITIS CHRISTOS GRE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan TJK
MAR
ROU
AZE
SRI

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
MOUFASSIR Said
ION Mihai
BABANLI Anar
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

26:29
27:28
27:28
27:28
28:27

RED
BLUE

334 Men`s (92kg) CASTILLO TORRES JULIO CESAR ECU
BOSNJAK DZEMAL BIH

RED RSC R3 2:09

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ YERMEK Suiyenish USA
ALG
KOR
AUS
AZE

ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
CHO Jung Sook
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
BABANLI Anar

20:17
20:17
20:17
20:17
20:17

RED
BLUE

335 Men`s (92kg) NOGAUS Leclerc HAI
BOUAFIA Soheb FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala MAR
CAN
TJK
SWE
IND

MOUFASSIR Said
BLANCHARD Edward
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
OLANDER Mats Peter
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

336 Men`s (92kg) KOSTUR Joseph SVK
BEREZNICKI Mateusz POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau LTU
ARG
KOR
AZE
GUA

SNIUKSTA Gintaras
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
CHO Jung Sook
BABANLI Anar
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

337 Men`s (92kg) ILIOSKI BOBAN MKD
BROWN Patrick GBR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur ALG
AUS
MAR
IND
SWE

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
MOUFASSIR Said
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
OLANDER Mats Peter

25:30
24:30
25:30
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

338 Men`s (92kg) LUIS SANCHEZ VEN
ABDUL QADIR GHAFAR AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitri GUA
SRI
AUS
ITA
ROU

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
FRANCHI Carlo
ION Mihai

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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